Altrad-Belle.com
Sturdy and reliable hydraulic breakers
designed for working together with
Altrad Belle Hydraulic Power Packs.
The handheld breakers are available in
many different sizes with varying
impact energies and commonly used
tool sizes.
BHB RANGE
HYDRAULIC BREAKERS
FEATURES & BENEFITS
●	 Improved, lock-on, ergonomic handgrips.
●	 Compatible with the range of Altrad Belle Hydraulic
	 Power Packs.
●	 Frequency and Blow Rates to achieve maximum
	 productivity.
●	 For use on a number of materials, from light brickwork to
	 asphalt.
●	 Delivered with 1/2” tail-hoses with 1/2” at-face couplings.
●	 Hoses are removable for easy transportation and storage.
	 Can also be changed quickly if damaged.
●	 Very reliable and simple to maintain = less servicing costs.
A
LT
RA
D
 B
EL
LE
 R
ES
ER
V
ES
 T
HE
 R
IG
HT
 T
O
 A
M
EN
D
 O
R
IM
PR
OV
E
A
N
Y
 S
PE
CI
FI
CA
TI
O
N
S
IN
 T
HI
S
BR
O
CH
U
RE
 W
IT
HO
U
T
N
O
TI
CE
.
A
LT
RA
D
 B
EL
LE
 R
ES
ER
V
ES
 T
HE
 R
IG
HT
 T
O
 A
M
EN
D
 O
R
IM
PR
OV
E
A
N
Y
 S
PE
CI
FI
CA
TI
O
N
S
IN
 T
HI
S
BR
O
CH
U
RE
 W
IT
HO
U
T
N
O
TI
CE
.
IMPROVED, LOCK-ON,
ERGONOMIC HANDGRIPS
RANGE OF STEELS AVAILABLE
INC. A RAMMER STEEL OPTIONTECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ALTRAD BELLE
Sheen, Nr. Buxton, Derbyshire, SK17 0EU, GB
Tel. +44 (0)1298 84606  -  Fax +44 (0)1298 84722
Email: sales@altrad-belle.com
Model 		  BHB 12 (BHB12S)
Max Pressure 	 (bar) 	 160
Hydraulic Flowrate 	 (l/min) 	 20
Blows per Minute 		  2400
3-Axis Vibration 	 (m/sec2) 	 **16.08
Breaking Force 	 (J) 	 25
Steel Size 		 (mm) 	 22 x 82
Weight 		  (kg) 	 14
Sound Power Level	 (dB LWA)	 105
Model 		  BHB 23 (BHB23S)
Max Pressure 	 (bar) 	 160
Hydraulic Flowrate 	 (l/min) 	 20
Blows per Minute 		  1600
3-Axis Vibration 	 (m/sec2) 	 **11.97
Breaking Force 	 (J) 	 65
Steel Size 		 (mm) 	 25 x 108
Weight 		  (kg) 	 23.5
Sound Power Level	 (dB LWA)	 107
Model 		  BHB 25 (BHB25S)
Max Pressure 	 (bar) 	 160
Hydraulic Flowrate 	 (l/min) 	 20
Blows per Minute 		  1300
3-Axis Vibration 	 (m/sec2) 	 **11.1
Breaking Force 	 (J) 	 85
Steel Size 		 (mm) 	 32 x 160
Weight 		  (kg) 	 28
Sound Power Level	 (dB LWA)	 108
Model 		  BHB 25X (BHB25XS)
Max Pressure 	 (bar) 	 160
Hydraulic Flowrate 	 (l/min) 	 20
Blows per Minute 		  1600
3-Axis Vibration 	 (m/sec2) 	 **6.5
Breaking Force 	 (J) 	 55
Steel Size 		 (mm) 	 32 x 160
Weight 		  (kg) 	 25
Sound Power Level	 (dB LWA)	 108
Model 		  BHB 27 (BHB27S)
Max Pressure 	 (bar) 	 160
Hydraulic Flowrate 	 (l/min) 	 *20/30
Blows per Minute 		  1300 (20ltr)
Blows per Minute 		  2150 (30ltr)
3-Axis Vibration 	 (m/sec2) 	 **11.8 (20ltr)
3-Axis Vibration 	 (m/sec2) 	 **18.6 (30ltr)
Breaking Force 	 (J) 	 85
Steel Size 		 (mm) 	 32 x 160
Weight 		  (kg) 	 27
Sound Power Level	 (dB LWA)	 108
Model 		  BHB 27X (BHB27XS)
Max Pressure 	 (bar) 	 160
Hydraulic Flowrate 	 (l/min) 	 *20/30
Blows per Minute 		  1300 (20ltr)
Blows per Minute 		  2150 (30ltr)
3-Axis Vibration 	 (m/sec2) 	 **8.2 (20ltr)
3-Axis Vibration 	 (m/sec2) 	 **6.8 (30ltr)
Breaking Force 	 (J) 	 85
Steel Size 		 (mm) 	 32 x 160
Weight 		  (kg) 	 30
Sound Power Level	 (dB LWA)	 108
* 	 NOTE:- Breaker is supplied with alternative return pipe restrictors.
	 Please ensure correct restrictor is fitted for 20 (3.4mm Restrictor) or 30
	 (Open Restrictor) Litre supply.
	 (Restrictor size is marked on the restrictor body)
	 NO MARKINGS = OPEN RESTRICTOR
**	 OPERC Independent testing Vibration levels tested to BS28927-10